Incident #

26-002956

26-002957

26-002960

26-002967

26-002968

26-002975

26-002989

26-002990

26-002991

26-002993

26-002995

Date
01/26/2026

01/26/2026

01/26/2026

01/26/2026

01/26/2026

01/26/2026

01/26/2026

01/26/2026

01/26/2026

01/26/2026

01/26/2026

Time

00:10:

00:37:

02:40:

04:22:

06:21:

09:28:

13:33:

13:45:

13:46:

14:00:

14:09:

Call Briefing Report

1/26/2026 thru

Selected Agency Type: Police

Reported/Actual Type

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

911 HANGUP / MISUSE
CIVIL DISPUTE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
BURGLARY - DELAYED

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

ASSIST FIRE/RESCUE
ASSIST FIRE/RESCUE

PROBLEM WITH NEIGHBOR
PROBLEM WITH NEIGHBOR

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

POLICE INFORMATION
POLICE INFORMATION

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

1/26/2026

WINCHESTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

Selected Agency ID: All

Location/Business/Reporting Party

DARRVIEW ST/ WEST ST

800 BLOCK WOODLAND AVE

800 BLOCK WOODLAND AVE

700 BLOCK BRENDACT

600 BLOCK BAKER LN

2200 BLOCK PAPERMILL RD

500 BLOCK W CORK ST

1100 BLOCK WOODSTOCK LN

200 BLOCK BAKER ST

00 BLOCK W GERMAIN ST

200 BLOCK BOYD AVE



26-002997 01/26/2026
26-002999 01/26/2026
26-003000 01/26/2026
26-003003 01/26/2026
26-003006 01/26/2026
26-003007 01/26/2026
26-003010 01/26/2026
26-003012 01/26/2026
26-003013 01/26/2026
26-003015 01/26/2026
26-003024 01/26/2026

Total Number of Calls:

14:23:

14:28:

14:42:

16:23:

17:16:

17:30:

18:02:

18:23:

18:45:

19:26:

22:01:

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/WITH PI

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

ACCIDENT/NO PI
DISABLED VEHICLE

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

CUSTODY DISPUTE
CUSTODY DISPUTE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

LARCENY
LARCENY

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

22

FEATHERBED LN/ S PLEASANT VALLEY

BERRYVILLE AVE/ CITY LIMITS

MILLWOOD AVE/ S PLEASANT VALLEY

BALDWIN ST/ PAPERMILL RD

00 BLOCK W SOUTHWERK ST

900 BLOCK CEDAR CREEK GR

200 BLOCK S KENT ST

00 BLOCK N EUCLID AVE

100 BLOCK N PURCELL AVE

500 BLOCK S STEWART ST

ALLEN DR/ FRANKLIN ST
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